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ii. o raTr 

iv. *ff rtm 
v. l-louselii,Ids with on or less room, kuccha walls and kuecha root 

vi. No adult member in household between age 18 and 59 

vii. Female headed household with no adult male member between I 6 and 59 

viii. Households with differently able member with no other able bodied adult nienhi'ei 

ix. Ilousehokis with no literate adult above age 25 \ears 

x. Landless households deriving a major part of their income lout manual labour 
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aifmf3afl IaismTt lsii 3ft5friT5a 3 ra ssnmss )fsIn  n,'a 
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the holder of Aadhaar number, hereby give my consent to SW/ST/OBC/Minoriny Departments to obtain 
my Aadhaar number and Demographic/QTP for Authentication with UIDAI. 

SUB-AIJA (SW/STIOBC/Minority Departments) has inform that my Andhar numbor wilt not b stored/shared end wilt be submitted to CIDR Only for the purpose of 
SCISTJGenIOBC/Min Scholarship benefits. 
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authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim that is based on the basis of displayed data. 
This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website. 
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Student Copy -)) 

( b ,,J?.S. University,; Shikohabad 
kBaIaji Campus, SKB, Session- 2020-21 

Rank Name:- Canara Bank 
Branch:-Shjkohabad (CNRB0003287) 
A/C No. 3287214000039 

Challan No. JSUBC-20/ Date- 

Class (ii): fl Year(). - 

Student's Name: Ii 30klC1P9  
(T r .flq) 

Father's Name: OR?  
fir r nr 

Mother's Name: A I-J- DF  
(tIc1I 5T TPT) 

Date of Birth (  fuI): J7 //ioJ  
Aadhar No. i):-...27J36/ 
Mob.No.(oo):-  H 

Cash DetailfRupees/ 
.lq)c; fcuj  

For Office Use Only 
@lf P1qIei s311l4 

2000x 

500 x / 
200x 

o '4S OCT 2021 J 
Total Amt. UNiVEpsrr\ ,  

. - KOHAFJAD ZAfi) 
(r 'q1) '?Yt-3V....  

Total Amt. (in Words/J ) 2J':i ç: (1!L O2&) 

SO/q1 
Student gn. Signature Clerk 

p1-1 1.fl I 



High School Exarninaton2O1 2 
(ER - A -JIJ/IMARKS SF4Ei) 

---' - 
Rol No Dst iCent e Sco Ood ram Type tertnoate  \O 

0098638 1 02/12326/1154 REGULAR rCRED1T 0220906 
l L 

1T rj is to cerWki thai 
1 (ac roing to the Boai s coc II SONAM 
1ic-L'i 1'i1 -3i (son/daughter of Mrs)- BABLI DEVI 

/ & (and Mr OMPRAKASH 
iT  eate o hrftL 

. 12TH OCTOBER NiNETEEN HUNDRED NiNETY SIX (12/10/1996) 
- - .- 

;; 2( i wkiT has passea high SoLool Examination held in Meroh/Aprit2012 
t- from Scnoi/Cear.re)- S K GEETA HSS PRITAM NAGAR FIROZABAD 

 Tt i * (with the following details):- 

& -I 3i Obtained Mark 
SuDect Max. Marks (The iPcthF Total Grade r?s 

HIND! 100 58 - 058 Cl 

ENGLISH 100 36 - 036 D PASSED 
HOME SCIENCE 100 51 - 051 Cl 

SCIENCE 100 34 - 034 D 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 38 . - 038 D 

DRAWING 100 43 - 043 C2 

No vsions 

of Momt. Spoos and Ph'c.& tkn- 



02/02003 640 

b{lq (Sr. No.) 

0447640 
ut Jntr 

nterrnediate Examination 2014. 
'4tQi4—-3ct4 (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET 

Roll No. Exam. Type Subject-Group 

?1tjicM4 
DistUCenlre/ScIcol Code Regular I Private 

Lqj qf 
Certificate No. 

0069854 02/00362/1015 REGULAR FULL EXAM HUMANITIES' 12003710 
Yi/LJh1 frMr4/ 4lcfl 1(This is to certify that) 

94ç (accordino to the Board's record)- 

 frTft (son/daughter of Mrs.)- BABLI DEVI 
 ft (and Mr.)- OM PR.AKASH 

1/3TT 2014 1TU I flri1I4 (has passed Intermediate Examination held in MarCh/April 2014 

from School/Centre)- M G GIRLS INT COLL FIROZABAD 

t'ft (with division) SECOND 
4d1 it af ftTTti1 t (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :- 

f 
Subject  

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

CIVICS 

HOME SCIENCE 

SOCIOLOGY 

SPORT & PHY EDU 

Total Grand Total & Result Max. Marks 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

050 272/500 

414R 
Paper-wise Obtained Marks  

2/24 

2 /2 0 

2/36 

2/20 T/40 P129 

2/27 

1/26 

1/23 

1/29 

1/20 

1/18 

T/40 P/36 

043 PASSED 

065 

069. 

045 

076 

' indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 
HONOURS' indicates candidate passed with honour" 
Note: For important Instructions see overleaf 

(Date)- 25/05/2014 
: (Place)- Atlahabad, Uttar Pradesh 

(ii'1 ftlT) 
(Shakuntala Devi Yadav) 

(Secretary) 
V -- - - VVVV V  

:;•::. 
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SLNO. 16872192 

DRB 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (50/17) 
RASTRA GAURAV (50/12) 
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (50117) 

0 0 

Grand Total (1200/420) 508 
17 
23 
17 

CLEARED 
CLEARED 
CLEARED 

RECISiR. 

MMS:Eir  - 7 
COURSE : BACHELOR OF ARTS (BA) PART-Ill 

ROLL NO : 160060021575 

STUDENT'S NAME : SONAM 

FATHER'S NAME : OM PRAKASH 

MOTHER'S NAME : BABLI DEVI 

COLLEGEJCENTRE : (0006) MAHATMA GANDHi BALIKA (P.G.) COLLEGE, FIROZABAD 

If. ENROLLMENT NO. : A-14018858 
CATEGORY :REGULAR 
SESSION : 2016-17 

KIMRAO AMEEDKAR UMVERSTY 
(FO?LY.AGRA W41VER51TY} 

—.' 

Marks 
Obtained  Theory Paper 

Marks 
Obtained Practical 

Total 
Theory & 
Practical IV II 

42 

52 

III 

9 

17 

28 

56 

Total 

42 

52 

28 

29 

Mm 

35 

35 

35 

24 

Mm 

11 

Max 

30 

II 

17 

11 

17 

17 

16 

24 

11 

12 

Total of III Year (4001140) 
Total of II Year (400/140) 
Total of I Year (4001140) 

Result: THIRD DIVISION WITH NOTIF.8 

NOTIF.8 

Name Of Subjects 

Max 

GENERAL ENGLISH 100 

HINDI LiTERATURE 100 

SOCIOLOGY 100 

HOME SCIENCE 70 27 

178 

169 
161 



J.S1  UNIVERSITy 
b P vt. Act \. 07 cf2C:y& Rcccd by UGCAc1956) 

Sign Proctor 

IDENTITY-CARD 
Name of Student  k PJ - .cON11f1  
Fathers Name_3!LE  OPQjRR'  
Class  fl /1 .TSec.  
Date of Birth OCT/oii  No. 
Address  :i.jt NFML 1tL. 

RVrr,AUIYP,JA' 
University Campus: 5 KM milestone on Mainpuri Road, Shikohabad (Fzd.) 

FEE SLIP 
Date ChaUan Amount Sign C'ark 

6_1o, 4-ç /QOo/'- 9-- 

1. Amount 



1l1 

Sonam 

Pift/DOB: 12/10/1996 
ff9T /FEMALE 

709640193661  

T 

0 

iiii: IIT,W 
,1I1I 

f4it,'Y, 
1--  4T - 283203 

'H ificr 
ci 

Address: 
DiQ N A)di Nagl& 
Pathya Hum3npUr, Frod 
Uar Pad - 283203 

709640193661  

a dmikaAd!111( 
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